Luxfree.mx
Manufacture
Solutions Sales Supports
Luxfree.mx
Powered by:
LED stadium light
Adjustable

6500K
Luxfree.mx
LED Industrial lighting
Indoor low/high bay light fixture
Features
6063 Full fin Aluminum lamp body for the best heat sink
High efficiency Lumileds  SMD3030 light source.
High performance  Meanwell LED Driver, wide range input voltage
120V-277VAC or  200-480V AC.
60°/ 90° / 120° Aluminum reflector options for different applications;
5 years warranty.
Dimmable , Sensor options.
Model Power  Lumens  Input  Lens type  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)
Dim
efficiency       voltage LUXFRE-HB-515-200W H   200W        100-110Lm/W              100-277V /  60°/90°/120°      >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ502* H474   Yes
200-480VAC
LUXFRE-HB-515-150W H   150W  100-110Lm/W 100-277V /  60°/90°/120°      >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ502* H446    Yes
200-480VAC
LUXFRE-HB-515-100W H   100W  100-110Lm/W 100-277V /  60°/90°/120°      >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ492* H357    Yes
200-480VAC
  LUXFRE-HB-515-80W H   80W   100-110Lm/W 100-277V /  60°/90°/120°      >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ492* H357    Yes
200-480VAC
LUXFRE-HB-515-50W    50W  100-110Lm/W 100-277V /  45°/60°/90°      >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ410* H286   Yes
200-480VAC
Luxfree.mx
Top

2700K-6500K    366*135*84    Yes
Slim LED street light
Road/highway/path/park
atures
rated slim design with whole aluminum lamp body,
lumens and long working life. High efficiency SMD3030 LED & Driver,
range input 120V-277VAC.
Φ40  lighting pole options.   Adjustable arm for more lighting requirements.
00hrs long  lifespan.
cell function available.
ly used in arterial roads, highways, elevated road, city streets, bridges,
alks road lighting, square, schools, parks & outdoor industrial areas.
Model  Power  Lumens  Beam  Pole
angle
diameter
LUX-SLIM-150W S    150W   15000Lm    70*150° Φ60 /  Φ40
LUX-SLIM-120W S     120W   12350Lm      70*150° Φ60 /  Φ40
LUX-SLIM  -90W S    90W   9270Lm   70*150° Φ60 /  Φ40
LUX-SLIM -60W S   60W   6000Lm   70*150° Φ60 /  Φ40
LUX-SLIM -40W S   40W   4150Lm   70*150° Φ60 /  Φ40
LUX-SLIM -30W S   30W   3150Lm   70*150° Φ60 /  Φ40
Luxfree.mx
Integrated solar LED street
light
Area Road parking lot lighting
Model  Solar Panel  LED Battery  Charging  Discharging  Mounting  Controller
CCT
power             time     time    height LUX-SOLAR-100W    18V 110W  12V 100W  12V/48AH  8-10 Hours 10-12 Hours    8 - 10M
Smart control  with   3000K/ 4000K
PIR motions sensor   5000K/5700K
/6500K
LUX-SOLAR -80W    18V 100W   12V 80W     12V/46AH  8-10 Hours 10-12 Hours    8 - 10M

Luxfree.mx
LED module
Retrofit kit for Garden / street lighting fixture
Features
Whole Casting / Fin aluminum heat sink;
High lumens and long working life. High efficiency Lumileds SMD3030 LED;
Multiple beam angle options;
IP65 waterproof ;
Retrofit kit for LED street  garden lighting fixtures. Easy installations;
High efficiency reach 150Lm/W.
Angl
e
Voltage/curre
nt
Model  Power  Lumens Beam    Input    CCT  Size (mm)
LUX-RETROF-50WS      50W    6500Lm
25°/60°/
90°/120°
/ 80*150°
48VDC / 1.03A    2700K-6500K    W146*L150*H45
LUX-RETROF-40WS      40W    5200Lm
48VDC  / 0.8A     2700K-6500K    W146*L150*H45
LUX-RETROF-30WS      30W    3900Lm
36VDC / 0.8A    2700K-6500K    W146*L150*H45
LUX-RETROF-50WL    50W    6500Lm
42VDC / 1.19A    2700K-6500K    L300*W70*H40
LUX-RETROF-40WL    40W    5200Lm
42VDC / 0.95A    2700K-6500K    L300*W70*H40
LUX-RETROF-30WL    30W    3900Lm
42VDC / 0.71A    2700K-6500K    L300*W70*H40
LUX-RETROF-60WL2    60W    7800Lm
48VDC / 1.2A    2700K-6500K    L300*W72*H33
LUX-RETROF-50WL2    50W    6500Lm
48VDC / 1.03A    2700K-6500K    L300*W72*H33
LUX-RETROF-40WL2    40W    5600Lm
48VDC / 0.8A    2700K-6500K    L300*W72*H33
LUX-RETROF-100WL2    100W    14000Lm
48VDC / 2.15A    2700K-6500K     L228*W116*H61
LUX-RETROF-120WL2    120W    15600Lm
48VDC / 2.5A    2700K-6500K    L228*W116*H61
Luxfree.mx
Clear / frosted cover options f

00K-6500K    280*280*40   Yes
Luxfree.mx
Module LED Canopy light
series
Features
Built in Die casting Aluminum heat sink.
High efficiency Lumileds LED light source.
High power Factor>0.92, Low THD Meanwell / Sosen driver;
130Lm/W super bright lumen efficiency for the most energy saving;
Easy recessed mounting;
Dimmable options.
Applications for gas station.
Model  Power  Lumens  Beam angle  Power  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)
DIM
factor LUX-CANOPY-200W     200W   26000Lm   60° / 90°       >0.92   >80Ra  2700K-6500K    L475*W 350*H65    Yes
LUX-CANOPY -150W   200W   19500Lm    60° / 90°      >0.92 >80Ra  2700K-6500K   L393*W 350*H65   Yes
LUX-CANOPY -120W   120W   15600Lm    60° / 90°      >0.92 >80Ra  2700K-6500K   L311*W 350*H65   Yes
LUX-CANOPY -80W   80W   10400Lm   60° / 90°      >0.92 >80Ra  2700K-6500K    L350*W 229*H65    Yes

Features
Geat slotting fins provide perfect contact betwe
conductivity panels to ensure the best heat tran
Two ventilation channels of specially designed h
heat away from the LED bottom and then dissip
Citizen COB, high lumens and long working life.
High efficiency LED Driver, wide range input
200-480V AC.
15°, 30°, 60°beam angle. 5 years warranty
en fins and the
sfer.
eatsink fins will take the
ate away rapidly
Model  Power  Lumen  Input voltage  Lens type  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)
Dim
LUXFREE-FL-300W T   300W    33000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC    15°/30°/60°    >70Ra   2700K-    320*298*275   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-250W  T   250W      27500Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC    15°/30°/60°    >70Ra   2700K-    307*298*270   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-200W T   200W    22000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC    15°/30°/60°    >70Ra   2700K-    307*298*270    Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-150W T   150W    16500Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC    15°/30°/60°    >70Ra   2700K-    276*238*241    Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-100W T   100W      11000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC    15°/30°/60°    >70Ra   2700K-    276*238*241   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-80W T   80W   8800Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC   15°/30°/60°    >70Ra    2700K-   256*230*117    Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-50W T   50W   5500Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC   15°/30°/60°    >70Ra    2700K-   256*230*117    Yes
6500K
Luxfree.mx
LED stadium lighting

High efficiency CREE LED light sou
High performance  Meanwell / Sos
Wide range input voltage, 120V-27
5°10°15°, 30°, 60°beam angle;  5
g design, with durable powder painting
eplace 1000-2000W HPS with energy
pipe and fin M aximum heat dissiption
rce.
en LED Driver,
7VAC or  200-480V AC.
years warranty
6500K
Model Power  Lumens  Input voltage Lens type  CRI CCT  Size (mm)
Dim
efficiency
LUXFREE-1200W   1200W  100-110Lm/W 100-277V /
200-480VAC
5°/10°/
15°/30°/60°
>70Ra   2700K-    Φ450* H528   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-1000W     1000W   100-115Lm/W 100-277V /
200-480VAC
>70Ra   2700K-    Φ450* H528   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-800W    800W   100-120Lm/W 100-277V /
200-480VAC
>70Ra   2700K-    Φ450* H488   Yes
LUXFREE-600W    600W  110-130Lm/W 100-277V /
200-480VAC
>70Ra   2700K-    Φ445* H335   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-500W    500W  110-130Lm/W 100-277V /
200-480VAC
>70Ra   2700K-    Φ445* H335   Yes
6500K
LUXFREE-400W    400W   100-130Lm/W 100-277V /
200-480VAC
>70Ra   2700K-    Φ445* H305   Yes
6500K

High efficiency LED Driver: Meawnell / Sosen / Introvenics;
Wide range input voltage 120V-277VAC or  200-480V AC;
7.5°, 25°, 45°, 90°beam angle;  IP67. 5 years warranty
7.5 °
6500K
6500K
7.5° / 25°/45°/90°
6500K
7.5° / 25°/45°/90°
6500K
6500K
7.5° / 25°/45°/90°
6500K
Model  Power  Lumen  Input voltage  Lens type  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)
Dim
LUXFREE-FL-500W S    500W     60000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC   7.5° / 25°/45°/90°  >70Ra    2700K-    Φ360* H595    Yes
LUXFREE-400W              S     400W      48000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC  7.5° / 25°/45°/90°  >70Ra   2700K-    Φ360* H576    Yes
LUXFREE-FL-300W S    300W      36000Lm  100-277V / 200-480VAC >70Ra   2700K-    Φ360* H485   Yes
LUXFREE -FL-200W S   200W    24000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC >70Ra    2700K-   Φ360* H450    Yes
LUXFREE-FL-150W  S   150W      18000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC   7.5° / 25°/45°/90°  >70Ra   2700K-    Φ360* H480    Yes
LUXFREE-FL-100W S  100W    12000Lm   100-277V / 200-480VAC >70Ra    2700K-   Φ360* H450    Yes
Luxfree.mx
Interior lighting
LED energy saving lamp 360°
Features
Full aluminum heat sink;  Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C;
1% light degradation at 2000hrs
Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC  50/60Hz;
Adopt with SM D2835 LEDs, Ra80;
GX24D GX24Q E27 E26 base options
Frosted & clear cover option;
NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty.
Model Power  Lumen  Input voltage Beam  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)
Base
angleLUX-360PLC-24W L     24W   2400Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz     360° >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48* L204
LUX-360PLC-21W L     21W   2100Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*L188
LUX-360PLC-18W L     18W   1800Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*172
LUX-360PLC-15W L     15W   1500Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*156
LUX-360PLC-12W L     12W   1200Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*132
LUX-360PLC-9W L   9W   900Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz   360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*116
LUX-360PLC-7W L   7W   700Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz   360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*108
LUX-360PLC-5W L   5W   500Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz   360°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ48*108
Luxfree.mx
LED Plug lights
Fe
Full al
1% lig
Full ra
Adopt
Differe
Froste
NO UV
Model  Power  Lumen Input voltage
lity, 3 years warranty.
Interior lighting
atures
uminum heat sink;  Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C;
ht degradation at 2000hrs
nge input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC  50/60Hz;
with SM D2835 LEDs, Ra80;
nt base options
d & clear cover option;
and IR radiation, high qua
Replace  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)  Base
LUX-PLA-11W -A    11W    1100Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLC 26W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ34*172
LUX-PLA-9W -A   9W    900Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLC 18W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ34*158
LUX-PLA-7W -A   7W      700Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLC 13W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ34*144
LUX-PLA-5W -A   5W    500Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLC 10W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ34*120

LUX-PLC-5W   5W      500Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLS  9W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ31*165
LUX-PLC-4W     4W      400Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLS  7W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ31*135
LUX-PLC-3W     3W      300Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLS  7W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    Φ31*107
Luxfree.mx
ED PL lamp
Interior lighting
Features
Full aluminum heat sink;  Environment temperature:-25°C~+45°C;
1% light degradation at 2000hrs
Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC  50/60Hz;
Adopt with SM D2835 LEDs, Ra80;
Frosted & clear cover option;
NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty.
Model  Power  Lumen  Input voltage  Replace  CRI  CCT  Size (mm)
Base LUX-PLL-22W A   22W   2300Lm  120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLL  40W  50W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    W38*L571
LUX-PLL-22W   22W    2200Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    PLL  55W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    W34*L542
LUX-PLL-18W   18W    1800Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    PLL  36W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    W38*L417
LUX-PLL-12W   12W    1200Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLL 24W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    W38*L322
LUX-PLL-9W   9W    900Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  PLL 18W  >80Ra  2700K-6500K    W38*227
Luxfree.mx
Interior
lighting
LED down lights
Features
Built in aluminum heat sink + white PC body make simple & elegant appearance;
1% light degradation at 2000hrs
Full range input voltage:120V/ 220V/230V/240V/277VAC  50/60Hz;
SM D2835 LEDs, Ra80;
Frosted anti glare cover
NO UV and IR radiation, high quality, 3 years warranty.
Model  Power  Lumen Input voltage  Beam  CRI CCT  Size (mm)
Cut hole
angle
(mm)
LUX-DL-24W K   24W   2400Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz    120°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ230*H66    195
LUX-DL-18W K   18W   1800Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  120°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ190*70    150
LUX-DL-12W K   12W   1200Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  120°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ140*65    110
LUX-DL-9W K    9W    900Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  120°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ115*60    90
LUX-DL-7W K    7W    700Lm   120-277V AC 50/60Hz  120°     >80Ra  2700K-6500K   Φ90*55   75